
Young Writers WA Program
2024 Timetable for Albany, Geraldton, Busselton & Bunbury
Time: from 9AM to 2.30PM - Fee: $140 per student per year ($35 per term)

TERM 1, 2024

Wed 31 Jan-Thur 28 March

TERM 2, 2024

Mon 15 Apri -Fri 28 June

TERM 3, 2024

Mon 15 July- Fri 20 Sept

TERM 4, 2024

Mon 7 Oct - Thur 12 Dec

ALBANY
Presenting
Artists

Cristy Burne

Fantasy, Science,

Environment, Adventure

Bren MacDibble

Climate Fiction

Science Fiction

AJ Betts

Contemporary

Dystopian

Sarah

Winifred Searle

Comics

Graphic Novels

ALBANY
YEARS 6 - 7 - 8

Week 6

Tue 5 March

Albany Public Library

Week 6

Tue 21 May

Albany Public Library

Week 5

Tue 13 August

Albany Public Library

Week 5

Tue 5 November

Albany Public Library

ALBANY
YEARS 9+

Week 6

Wed 6 March

Albany Public Library

Week 6

Wed 22 May

Albany Public Library

Week 5

Wed 14 August

Albany Public Library

Week 5

Wed 6 November

Albany Public Library

GERALDTON
Presenting
Artists

HM Waugh

Science Fiction

Mark Greenwood

History

Sarah

Winifred Searle

Comics

Graphic Novels

Justin Somper

Fantasy

Character

GERALDTON
YEAR 6

Week 4

Wed 21 February

Champion Bay SHS

Week 4

Wed 8 May

Champion Bay SHS

Week 3

Wed 31 July

Champion Bay SHS

Week 2

Wed 16 October

Champion Bay SHS

GERALDTON
YEARS 7 - 8

Week 4

Thu 22 February

Champion Bay SHS

Week 4

Thu 9 May

Champion Bay SHS

Week 3

Thu 1 August

Champion Bay SHS

Week 2

Thu 17 October

Champion Bay SHS

GERALDTON
YEAR 9+

Week 4

Fri 23 February

Nagle Catholic College

Week 4

Fri 10 May

Nagle Catholic College

Week 3

Fri 2 August

Nagle Catholic College

Week 2

Fri 18 October

Nagle Catholic



Young Writers WA Program
2024 Timetable for Albany, Geraldton, Busselton & Bunbury
Time: from 9AM to 2.30PM - Fee: $140 per student per year ($35 per term)

College

BUSSELTON &
BUNBURY
Presenting
Artists

Julia Lawrinson

Coming of Age

Social History

Barry Jonsberg

Family, Mystery, Identity

Bren MacDibble

Climate Fiction

Science Fiction

Aśka

Comics

Graphic Novels

BUSSELTON
YEARS 6 - 7 - 8

Week 5

Mon 26 February

Cape Naturaliste

College

Week 5

Mon 13 May

Cape Naturaliste

College

Week 4

Mon 5 August

Georgiana Molloy AS

Week 3

Mon 21 October

Georgiana Molloy AS

BUNBURY
YEAR 6

Week 5

Tue 27 February

Bunbury Cathedral
Grammar School

Week 5

Tue 14 May

Bunbury Cathedral
Grammar School

Week 4

Tue 6 August

Bunbury SHS

Week 3

Tue 22 October

Bunbury Catholic

College

BUNBURY
YEAR 7-8

Week 5

Wed 28 February

Bunbury Cathedral
Grammar School

Week 5

Wed 15 May

Bunbury Cathedral
Grammar School

Week 4

Wed 7 August

Bunbury SHS

Week 3

Wed 23 October

Bunbury Catholic
College

BUNBURY
YEAR 9+

Week 5

Thur 29 February

Bunbury Cathedral
Grammar School

Week 5

Thur 16 May

Bunbury Cathedral
Grammar School

Week 4

Thur 8 August

Bunbury SHS

Week 3

Thur 24 October

Bunbury Catholic
College

I


